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City of Coral Gables
Property Advisory Board

Police and Fire Headquarters
2151 Salzedo Street
Community Meeting Room A
Coral Gables, FL 33134

AGENDA

Wednesday, September 8, 2021, 8:30 AM

1)
2)

3)

4)

5)

Approval of July 14, 2021- Meeting Minutes

Approval of August 11, 2021- Meeting Minutes

Asset Management Report

a) Presentation by City’s Outside Counsel- Cellular Tower Leases
b) Action Item- Board Recommendation

i Coral Gables Congregational Church Lease

Other Business
a) Board Member Item- Coral Gables Cinema

Closing Remarks

NEXT MEETING

Wednesday, October 13, 2021

All

All

Zeida Sardinas
Gary Resnick, Esq.

Zeida Sardinas

Ed Mazzei

Consult with and advise the City Manager and staff and the City Commission on all matters involving

regard.

concessions, sales or leases to organizations, companies, partnerships, individuals and agencies in
connection with City-owned property and make recommendations to the City Commission in this

Presentations made to this board are subject to the City’s False Claims Ordinance,

Ch. 39 of the City of Coral Gables Code.
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